State of New Jersey
Local Government Services

Year: 2017 |Municipal User Friendly Budget
MUNICIPALITY: 1413 Harding Twp. Township - County of Morris z| Introduced
Municode:|1413 Filename: 1413 fbi 2017.xlsm
Website:|www.hardingnj.org
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Mailing Address: PO Box 666, New Vernon NJ 07976
|  Emailthe UFB if not using Outlook | Municipality: [New Vernon | state:{ NJ [zip: [07976
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
|Christopher | |Yates |12/31/2017 |cyates@hardingnj.org
Chief Administrative Officer
|Gai| | | McKane | |gmckane@hardingnj.org
Chief Financial Officer
|Himanshu | |Shah | |hshah@hardinqni.orq
Municipal Clerk
|Gai| | |McKane | Igmckane@hardingnj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant
| Robert | |Swisher | Irwswish@aol.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Nicolas Platt 12/31/2019 nplatt@hardingnj.org
Devanshu Modi 12/31/2017 dmodi@hardingnj.org
Nanette DiTosto 12/31/2018 nditosto@hardingnj.org

Tim Jones 12/31/2018 tjones@hardingnj.org







